1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

36
A B C
Order Code Item Description PRICE
Mini-ALTO Blimp Windshields
Kits below include: RAD Shock Mount, Mini-ALTO Blimp Windshield, *Classic GRAY  Fur Windcover, Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable
MIN-02531 Mini-ALTO 115 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-02548 Mini-ALTO 180 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-02555 Mini-ALTO 210 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-02562 Mini-ALTO 250 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with PG Handle & Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Gray Long-pile Fur cover$539.00
MIN-02760 Mini-ALTO 280 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with PG Handle & Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Gray Long-pile Fur cover$539.00
MIN-02777 Mini-ALTO 300 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with PG Handle & Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Gray Long-pile Fur cover$539.00
Kits below include: RAD Shock Mount, Mini-ALTO Blimp Windshield, *BLACK  Fur Windcover, Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable
MIN-01916 Mini-ALTO 115 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Black Multi-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-01923 Mini-ALTO 180 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Black Multi-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-01930 Mini-ALTO 210 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Black Multi-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-01947 Mini-ALTO 250 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Black Multi-pile Fur cover $539.00
MIN-02708 Mini-ALTO 280 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Black Multi-pile Fur cover $539.00
MIN-02715 Mini-ALTO 300 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, with Cable Techniques Low-Profile XLR 3-pin cable, *Black Multi-pile Fur cover $539.00
Kits below include: RAD Shock Mount, Mini-ALTO Blimp Windshield, * Classic GRAY  Fur Windcover, *NO CABLE
MIN-02494 Mini-ALTO 115 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit (No cable), *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $459.00
MIN-02500 Mini-ALTO 180 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit (No cable), *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $459.00
MIN-02517 Mini-ALTO 210 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit (No cable), *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $459.00
MIN-02524 Mini-ALTO 250 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, + PG Handle (No cable), *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-02746 Mini-ALTO 280 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, + PG Handle (No cable), *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $499.00
MIN-02753 Mini-ALTO 300 Blimp Windshield & RAD Mount Kit, + PG Handle (No cable), *Gray Long-pile Fur cover $499.00
RADIUS Windshields U.S.A. Price List
March 5th, 2026
COO: United Kingdom
37